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William James Foden

Director Information

Title Mr

Name William James Foden
Postcode

Date of birth October 1946

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NOEL TRIGG ASSOCIATES LIMITED
AERONORTEC LIMITED

RVL AIRTECH LIMITED

HIGHLAND AIRWAYS LIMITED
ATLANTIC CENTRAL LIMITED
LIGHTRIVER LIMITED

CLASSIC AVIATION PROJECTS
LIMITED

AIRWAYS AVIATION ACADEMY
LIMITED

AVIATION HERITAGE LIMITED

AIR CAERNARFON LIMITED

WEST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT LIMITED

RVL SURVEY LIMITED

COVENTRY AIRMOTIVE LIMITED
HIGHLAND AVIATION SERVICES
LIMITED

CFS REALISATIONS LTD
CAERNARFON AIRCRAFT
MAINTENANCE COMPANY LIMITED
AIR ATLANTIQUE LIMITED

RVL AVIATION LIMITED

ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03207034
02311399
01994993
SC134800
02721393
01360116
02892750

04025680

02184954
01941911
03442017

03149993
02791779
SC144136

02822576
02808828

02564990
01880927
02507266

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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901514309

901514309

British

App. Date

App. Date

31/03/2005
31/03/2005
31/03/2005
19/08/2004
19/08/2004
21/07/2004
17/09/2001

03/07/2000

31/01/1999
09/11/1997
24/09/1997

01/02/1996
21/02/1994
21/01/1994

28/05/1993
13/04/1993

31/05/1992
26/07/1991
31/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

16/05/2006
07/07/2004
16/09/2006
02/03/2007
16/09/2006
04/04/2006
04/04/2006

31/12/2001

16/09/2006
03/11/2003
18/02/2004

29/03/2007
20/09/2006
19/08/2004

04/04/2006
01/05/1999

16/09/2006
29/03/2007
20/09/2006

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



